
 
 

JUMELÉ DEUX ÉTAGE SHEFFORD PHASE 4A 
NOUVELLE PHASE 4C CONTACTER NOUS 

 
*Unité vendu 

 
 

LIVRAISON 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unité Prix Terrain PC 
70-13 
70-15 
70-17 
70-19 
70-24 
70-22 
70-20 
70-18 
70-16 
70-14 

$ 590 000 
$ 580 000 
$ 580 000 
$ 580 000 

VENDU 
VENDU 
VENDU 
VENDU 
VENDU  
VENDU 

 
 

 
 
 
 

6472 
4608 
4622 
4702 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


